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CLUSTER COUNTY NAME (FIRST) NAME (LAST) TITLE EMAIL PHONE 
Bay Area Alameda Lori Jones F2F Coord., Division Director jonesle@acgov.org 510.780.8937
Bay Area Alameda Nicole Garay F2F Coordinator, Program Manager Souzana@acgov.org 510-265-8209
Bay Area Contra Costa Neely McElroy Countywide services Div. Manager mcelrn@ehsd.cccounty.us 925 335-7100
Bay Area Monterey Margaret Huffman Program Manager/F2F Coordinator huffmm@cws.state.ca.us 831-755-8427
Bay Area San Francisco Liz Crudo Redesign Coordinator liz.crudo@sfgov.org 415.557.6502
Bay Area San Mateo Dorothy Torres Family to Family Coordinator dtorres@co.sanmateo.ca.us 650-802-5055 
Bay Area Santa Clara Leticia Gonzalez SW Supervisor/F2F Coordinator leticia.gonzalez@ssa.sccgov.org 408.975.5318
Bay Area Santa Cruz Melissa Herceg F2F Coordinator Melissa.Herceg@hsd.co.santa-cruz.ca.us 831.763.8857
Central/Coastal Fresno Andrea Sobrado F2F Coordinator/Deputy Director sobraa@co.fresno.ca.us 559.453.7412 
Central/Coastal Fresno Lauri Moore F2F Coordinator/Program Manager MOORELA@co.fresno.ca.us
Central/Coastal Kern Maria Bermudez F2F Coordinator bermudm@co.kern.ca.us 661-633-7367
Central/Coastal San Luis Obispo Kim Wooton F2F Coordinator kwooten@co.slo.ca.us 805-781-1839
Central/Coastal Santa Barbara Deborah E. Hartman F2F Coordinator, Division Chief d.hartman@sbcsocialserv.org 805-737-6019
Central/Coastal Stanislaus Janette Mondon Family to Family Coordinator/Manager III mondoj@mail.co.stanislaus.ca.us 209.558.2344
Central/Coastal Ventura Elaine Martinez F2F Coordinator/Program Manager Elaine.Martinez@ventura.org 805-648-9395
Northern Glenn Kristine Green CWS Supervisor kristine.green@cws.state.ca.us 530-934-1437
Northern Glenn Steve Thalken CWS Supervisor steve.thalken@cws.state.ca.us 530-934-1438
Northern Glenn Cheryl Harrison Program Manager charrison@hra.co.glenn.ca.us 530-934-1448
Northern Glenn Laurie Chandler F2F Coordinator Laurie.Chandler@CWS.state.ca.us 530-934-1449
Northern Humboldt Jeri Scardinia F2F Coordinator/CWS Program Manager jscardina@co.humboldt.ca.us 707-476-4701 
Northern Placer Candyce Skinner F2F Coordinator cskinner@placer.ca.gov 530-889-6785
Northern Sacramento Karen Parker Program Planner parkek@SacCounty.net 916-874-5095
Northern Solano Christina Stimmann Family to Family Coordinator, SW SupervisCJStimmann@SolanoCounty.com 707-784-8496
Northern Tehama Ginny Kinney Staff Services Analyst/F2F Coordinator gkinney@tcdss.org 530.528.4171 
Northern Trinity Jessica Iford Social Worker/F2F jiford@trinitycounty.org 530-623-8276
Southern Los Angeles Michael Rauso Division Chief, LA Child. Fam. Svcs rausom@dcfs.lacounty.gov 213.738.2731
Southern Los Angeles Nina Powell-McCall Family to Family Coordinator POWELN@dcfs.lacounty.gov 213.639.4810
Southern Orange Raquel Amezcua Family to Family Coordinator raquel.amezcua@ssa.ocgov.com 714-704-8090
Southern Orange Gary Taylor Deputy Director gary.taylor@ssa.ocgov.com
Southern Riverside Mary Ellen Johnston Deputy Director mejohnst@riversidedpss.org 951-358-4698
Southern San Bernardino Sandra Williams Family to Family Coordinator swilliams@hss.sbcounty.gov. 909-891-3385
Southern San Diego Gia Alarie Manager/Family to Family Coordinator Gia.Alarie@sdcounty.ca.gov 858.694.5733
ALASKA Christy Lawton Statewide F2F Coordinator christy.lawton@alaska.gov
ALASKA Kim Husby Regional F2F Coordinator kimberly.husby@alaska.gov 907-451-2062
ALASKA Sara Childress Regional F2F Coordinator sara.childress@alaska.gov 907-269-3908
ALASKA Sharon Lilja Regional F2F Coordinator Sharon.Lilja@alaska.gov 907-357-9780
WASHINGTON Melissa Hansen Statewide F2F Coordinator HAME300@dshs.wa.gov 425-783-3465 
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